
bright collection



our history.

Founded in 1999, more than 20 years of experience.

Founded in 1999, TRASTES E CONTRASTES was born 
from the desire of João Carlos, who had been working 
for over twenty years in an upholstery company, to 
own his own business driven by, at the time, to import 
and distribution of decorative fabrics.
Two years after founding the company, and in 
response to requests from a lot of clients, the 
company began manufacturing upholstery and 
dedicated itself to this art since ever since.

After a short period, the eyes were set on the 
internationalization, taking a further ambitious, yet 
conscientious, step in response to the economic 
doldrums of the country and of this sector in particular.
Nowadays, 80% of the production is for export market.



A collection manufactured locally, made in Portugal is 
the key to success. Each piece is made with passion, 
glamour and precision. Each piece is unique. The fact 
that the customer can customize all models according 
to the project in hand, makes Trastes e Contrastes a 
unique and versatile company, differentiating itself in 
the market.

We make ideas and 
dreams come true



a new era in timeless furniture.
www.trastesecontrastes.com



sofas



Hug
Lenght

Depth

Height

2.20 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.80

0.96

0.75

Sofas www.trastesecontrastes.com | comercial@trastesecontrastes.com

NEW
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Lux Neue
Lenght 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.80

Depth 0.90

Height 0.70

NEW



Moderna
Lenght 4.34

Depth 1.00

Chaise

Height

1.54

0.90
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Riviera Top
Lenght Lenght2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.80 | 3.00 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.50

Depth Depth1.05 1.05

Height Height0.90 0.90



Sofas www.trastesecontrastes.com | comercial@trastesecontrastes.com

Mistu II Modular
Lenght 3.67 | 4.74

Depth 1.05 | 1.60

Height 0.80



Mistu II Chaise Long
Lenght 3.30 | 3.70

Depth 1.05 | 1.60

Height 0.80
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Mistu Double Mistu Individual
Lenght Lenght2.20 | 2.40 | 3.30 | 3.50 | 3.80 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.50

Depth Depth1.05 1.05

Height Height0.80 0.90
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Delimar
Lenght 2.10 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.90 | 3.10

Depth 1.10

Height 0.87
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Flamengo
Lenght 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 3.20

Depth 1.40

Height 0.80

Sofas www.trastesecontrastes.com | comercial@trastesecontrastes.com

Twins Modular
Lenght 2.20 | 2.40 | 3.30 | 3.50 | 3.80

Depth 1.05

Height 0.80



Twins II Modular
Lenght 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.50

Depth 1.05

Height 0.90
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Sublime
Lenght 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 3.00

Depth 1.10

Height 0.85

BEST SELLER



Bolero
Lenght 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.20| 2.50 | 2.80

Depth 1.00

Height

Colonial
Lenght 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.80

Depth 1.15

Height 0.88 0.85
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Vicking Inca
Lenght Lenght2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 3.00 2.60 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.40

Depth Depth0.95 0.95 | 1.40

Height Height0.95 0.85
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Silver Tufted Silver Smooth
Lenght Lenght1.90 | 2.20 | 2.50 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.50

Depth Depth1.05 1.05

Height Height0.80 0.80
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Tejo Hudson
Lenght Lenght2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40 1.00 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.50

Depth Depth0.95 1.00

Height Height0.85 0.85

NEW



Picasso Eastern
Lenght Lenght1.80 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 2.70 0.90 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.50

Depth Depth1.00 0.90

Height Height0.86 0.80

Sofas www.trastesecontrastes.com | comercial@trastesecontrastes.com



Asia
Lenght 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 3.20

Depth 1.40

Height 0.80
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Elegance
Lenght 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 3.00

Depth 0.95

Height 0.95



Water
Lenght 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 3.20

Depth 1.25

Height 0.92
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armchairs



Visconde
Width 0.76

Depth 0.90

Height 0.85
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NEW





Biscaya
Width 0.65

Depth 0.70

Height 0.80

Armchairs www.trastesecontrastes.com | comercial@trastesecontrastes.com

NEW
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Angular
Width 0.70

Depth 0.78

Height 0.88

NEW

Dobby
Width 0.70

Depth 0.85

Height 0.85

NEW



Marta
Width 0.85

Depth 0.75

Height 0.70
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NEW
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Drop
Width 0.78

Depth 0.80

Height 0.80

NEW
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Cristal
Width 0.70

Depth 0.75

Height 0.77

NEW



Tura
Width 0.80

Depth 0.95

Height 0.68
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BEST SELLER



Caspio
Width 0.68

Depth 0.82

Height 0.86

Niassa
Width 0.69

Depth 0.80

Height 0.92
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Saturno
Width

Depth

Height
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BEST SELLER

0.90

0.90

0.95
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Story
Width 0.72

Depth 0.94

Height 0.92



Maria
Width 0.85

Depth 0.85

Height 0.81
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Nascente
Width 0.75

Depth 0.73

Height 0.80



Grigio
Width 0.82

Depth 0.90

Height 0.80

Nima
Width 0.70

Depth 0.70

Height 0.80
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AlbertoScala
WidthWidth 0.801.00

DepthDepth 0.800.95

HeightHeight 0.850.90
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FaroCalico
WidthWidth 0.700.75

DepthDepth 0.750.82

HeightHeight 0.880.83



Portland
0.70

0.90

0.90
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Width

Depth

Height
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Lux
Width 0.95

Depth 0.77

Height 0.70

BEST SELLER



Faia
Width 0.61

Depth 0.68

Height 0.94

BEST SELLER
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Frozen
Width 0.75

Depth 0.97

Height

Tango
Width 0.76

Depth 0.92

Height 0.920.90
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dinning chairs



Petra
Width 0.50

Depth 0.60

Height 0.90

NEW
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Felix Neue
Width 0.55

Depth 0.62

Height 0.90

NEW
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Patrice
Width 0.60

Depth 0.65

Height 0.85

NEW
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Poppe
Width 0.58

Depth 0.57

Height 0.76

NEW
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Paloma
Width 0.54

Depth 0.56

Height 0.82
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Vitória
Width 0.56

Depth 0.60

Height 0.88

NEW
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Dominique
Width 0.61

Depth 0.68

Height 0.94

BEST SELLER
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Graffi
Width 0.53

Depth 0.63

Height 0.95

UPDATED
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HavanaButterfly
WidthWidth 0.620.64

DepthDepth 0.620.72

HeightHeight 0.950.92
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PippaBerlim
WidthWidth 0.540.68

DepthDepth 0.590.68

HeightHeight 0.850.92
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Andreia
Width 0.53

Depth 0.67

Height 0.85

Dinning Chairs www.trastesecontrastes.com | comercial@trastesecontrastes.com



bar stools



VitaTetrisPalma
WidthWidthWidth 0.500.470.48

DepthDepthDepth 0.520.320.52

HeightHeightHeight 1.040.701.08
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banquette



Bica
Lenght 0.50

Depth 0.35

Height 0.42

NEW
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Apple
Lenght 1.00 | 1.20 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.80

Depth 0.60

Height 0.43
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Esfera
Lenght 1.20

Depth 1.20

Height 0.45

Mica
Lenght 0.45

Depth 0.45

Height 0.42
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SilemaFlorianaJuliana
LenghtLenghtLenght 0.600.600.60

DepthDepthDepth 0.400.400.40

HeightHeightHeight 0.470.400.45
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Nelson
Lenght 0.60 | 1.20

Depth 0.60

Height 0.45
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chaise



Ashton
Lenght 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.20

Depth 0.70

Height 0.40
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Delilight
Lenght 1.00

Depth 1.70

Height 0.77
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Venice
Lenght 1.65

Depth 0.80

Height 0.85
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side tables



Spider
Lenght FALTAM DIMENSOES

Depth FALTAM DIMENSOES

Height FALTAM DIMENSOES
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NEW



Sicca
Lenght 0.80

Depth 0.80

Height 0.75
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Bambi
Lenght 0.70

Depth 0.70

Height 0.40
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Bean
Lenght 2.00

Depth 1.20

Height 0.33

Side Tables



GuianaSky Heaven
LenghtLenght Lenght 0.800.70 0.90

DepthDepth Depth 0.600.70 0.90

HeightHeight Height 0.530.35 0.42
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Aquário
Lenght 1.30

Depth 1.30

Height 0.30

Side Tables www.trastesecontrastes.com | comercial@trastesecontrastes.com



RiverMarco
LenghtLenght 1.800.50

DepthDepth 1.000.50

HeightHeight 0.300.50
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Lua
Lenght 0.38

Depth 0.38

Height 0.50

Sol
Lenght 0.70

Depth 0.70

Height 0.40
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dinning tables



Mix
Diameter 1.70

Height 0.76
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Lys
Diameter 1.80

Height 0.74
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sideboards
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Amara
Lenght 1.80

Depth 0.45

Height 0.80

NEW
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Leonardo
Lenght 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.20

Depth 0.45

Height 0.85



ZitaTouch
LenghtLenght 1.301.70

DepthDepth 0.600.50

HeightHeight 0.860.85
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headboards



Orbit
Lenght

Depth

Height

1.50 | 1.80 | 2.00

0.10

1.20
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